
1 坪  井      健

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 2 50.32 22.85 27.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+2T+SEQ 3.70 0.05 3.751 0 0 1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.25 2.85-1 -1 -3 -1 -1

6 CSp3 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

7 2F!q ! 1.80 -0.58 1.22-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

8 2Lo 1.70 -0.54 1.16-4 -4 -3 -3 -2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 1 0

23.70 22.85

Composition 3.33 2.753.25 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.25

Presentation 3.33 2.703.00 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.00

Skating Skills 3.33 2.803.25 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.25

27.47

2 今  井  瑛  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 1 42.31 15.34 26.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2T 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 1 1

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.12 2.120 1 0 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 1 1 1

5 2S 1.30 -0.21 1.09-1 -3 -1 -2 -1

6 SSp1 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 -1 0 0

7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.19 1.41-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 -0.11 2.69-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 0 1 0

15.60 15.34

Composition 3.33 2.753.00 3.25 2.50 2.75 2.25

Presentation 3.33 2.652.75 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 3.33 2.703.25 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.00

26.97
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